
Date Day Week Competition Program Where
Registration 

Open
Registration 

Closed
13/09/2024 Friday Rego Registration Night Soccer Club
21/09/2024 Saturday Rego Registration Night Soccer Club

5/10/2024 Saturday Week 1 Program A IYU Reserve Athletics
12/10/2024 Saturday Week 2 Program B IYU Reserve Athletics
19/10/2024 Saturday Week 3 Program C IYU Reserve Athletics
20/10/2024 Sunday Special Lavic 60th Anniversary Region Challenge and OpenDay Caulfield
26/10/2024 Saturday Week 4 Program A IYU Reserve Athletics

1/11/2024 Friday Week 5 Twilight A - Friday Halloween Theme IYU Reserve Athletics
9/11/2024 Saturday Week 6 Program B IYU Reserve Athletics

14/11/2024 Thursday Week 7 Twilight B IYU Reserve Athletics
16/11/2024 Saturday Week 8 Region Relays Casey Fields 14-Oct-24 28-Oct-24
23/11/2024 Saturday Week 9 Program C IYU Reserve Athletics
30/11/2024 Saturday Week 10 Pakenham Vs Cranbourne Cup IYU Reserve Athletics

8/12/2024 Sunday Week 11 Albury Open Day Albury
14/12/2024 Saturday Week 12 State Relays Championships Whittlesea City
21/12/2024 Saturday Week 13 Program A IYU Reserve Athletics
11/01/2025 Saturday Week 14 Program B IYU Reserve Athletics
18/01/2025 Saturday Week 15 Program C IYU Reserve Athletics
25/01/2025 Saturday Week 16 Program A IYU Reserve Athletics

1/02/2025 Saturday Week 17 State Combined Events Bendigo 2-Dec 16-Jan
2/02/2025 Sunday Week 17 State Combined Events Bendigo 2-Dec 16-Jan
6/02/2025 Thursday Week 18 GCR Classic IYU Reserve Athletics
8/02/2025 Saturday Week 19 Program B IYU Reserve Athletics

13/02/2025 Thursday Week 20 Twilight A IYU Reserve Athletics
15/02/2025 Saturday Week 21 Region Track and Field Berwick 5-Dec 28-Jan
16/02/2025 Sunday Week 21 Region Track and Field Berwick 5-Dec 28-Jan
23/02/2025 Sunday Week 22 Pakenham Open Day (To be confirmed) IYU Reserve Athletics

1/03/2025 Saturday Week 23 Program C IYU Reserve Athletics
8/03/2025 Saturday Week 24 State Track and Field Casey Fields
9/03/2025 Sunday Week 24 State Track and Field Casey Fields

15/03/2025 Saturday Week 25 Program A IYU Reserve Athletics
22/03/2025 Saturday Week 26 Program B IYU Reserve Athletics

Date Day Week Competition Program Where
Registration 

Open
Registration 

Closed
10/11/2024 Sunday Mentone LAC Open Day Mentone
16/11/2024 Saturday Ballarat LAC Open Day Ballarat

1/12/2024 Sunday Swan Hill LAC Open Day Swan Hill
8/12/2024 Sunday Albury Open Day Albury

21/12/2024 Saturday Doncaster LAC Open Day Doncaster
19/01/2025 Sunday Whittlesea City LAC Open Day Whittlesea
23/02/2025 Sunday Pakenham LAC Open Day Pakenham

1/03/2025 Saturday Werribee LAC Open Day Werribee
2/03/2025 Sunday Seaford LAC Open Day Seaford
2/03/2025 Sunday Coburg LAC Open Day Coburg

30/03/2025 Sunday Cranbourne LAC Open Day Cranbourne
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